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SERIES RACE

Class : OVER ALL

SailNo YachtName Design Owner
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1 1.0 7 7.0 2 3.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 21.0 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 YASUO NANAMORI 3 3.0 2 2.0 3 4.5 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 26.5 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 MASUHIRO BANBA 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 6.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 30.0 3

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 4 4.0 6 6.0 1 1.5 11 11.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 37.5 4

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 HIROO KODAMA 8 8.0 4 4.0 6 9.0 12 12.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 57.0 5

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 7 7.0 8 8.0 8 12.0 4 4.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 72.0 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 KOZO AOYAMA 5 5.0 5 5.0 7 10.5 7 7.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 7 7.0 72.5 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 MAMORU NAGATA 9 9.0 3 3.0 5 7.5 13 13.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 12 12.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 82.5 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 HITOSHI HANDA 10 10.0 10 10.0 13 19.5 8 8.0 10 10.0 6 6.5 6 6.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 88.0 9

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 SHINJI TAKAHATA 12 12.0 9 9.0 12 18.0 10 10.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 88.0 10

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD MAKOTO UEMATSU 6 6.0 11 11.0 9 13.5 9 9.0 13 13.0 13 13.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 12 12.0 95.5 11

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 MASANOBU KANAZAW 13 13.0 13 13.0 10 15.0 3 3.0 7 7.0 11 11.0 11 11.0 13 13.0 11 11.0 97.0 12

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 HIDEKI FUJII 11 11.0 12 12.0 11 16.5 5 5.0 11 11.0 6 6.5 10 10.0 12 12.0 13 13.0 97.0 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo YachtName Design Owner
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1 1.0 7 7.0 2 3.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 21.0 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 YASUO NANAMORI 3 3.0 2 2.0 3 4.5 1 1.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 26.5 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 MASUHIRO BANBA 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 6.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 27.0 3

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 4 4.0 6 6.0 1 1.5 7 7.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 33.5 4

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 HIROO KODAMA 7 7.0 4 4.0 6 9.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 51.0 5

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 KOZO AOYAMA 5 5.0 5 5.0 7 10.5 4 4.0 5 5.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 60.5 6

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 MAMORU NAGATA 8 8.0 3 3.0 5 7.5 9 9.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 64.5 7

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 SHINJI TAKAHATA 9 9.0 8 8.0 9 13.5 6 6.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 70.5 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD MAKOTO UEMATSU 6 6.0 9 9.0 8 12.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 73.0 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo YachtName Design Owner
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race 8 Race 9 Total

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 HITOSHI HAMAGUCHI 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.5 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 15.5 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 HITOSHI HANDA 2 2.0 2 2.0 4 6.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 1 1.5 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 22.5 2

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 MASANOBU KANAZAW 4 4.0 4 4.0 2 3.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 28.0 3

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 HIDEKI FUJII 3 3.0 3 3.0 3 4.5 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.5 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 29.0 4
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Race : 1Race

Course Length :  6.4  miles Start 2010/8/10 12:00:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/10 14:30:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 13:07:18 2 5076 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:20:03 7 5125 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:16:24 4 5166 3

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 13:03:27 1 5212 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:16:56 5 5258 5

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 13:14:03 3 5287 6

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:23:45 10 5306 7

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:21:28 9 5318 8

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:21:10 8 5333 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:25:28 13 5343 10

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:22 11 5345 11

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:19:32 6 5373 12

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:25:12 12 5398 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 13:07:18 2 5076 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:20:03 9 5125 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:16:24 5 5166 3

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 13:03:27 1 5212 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:16:56 4 5258 5

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 13:14:03 3 5287 6

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:21:28 8 5318 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:21:10 7 5333 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:19:32 6 5373 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:23:45 1 5306 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:25:28 4 5343 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:22 2 5345 3

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:25:12 3 5398 4
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Race : 2Race

Course Length :  6.4  miles Start 2010/8/10 13:45:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/10 16:15:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 14:49:33 7 4132 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:46:32 4 4161 2

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 14:49:53 8 4263 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 14:50:26 9 4271 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:47:32 5 4274 5

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:37:11 1 4286 6

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:42:00 2 4299 7

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:53:04 10 4313 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:48:56 6 4319 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 14:54:31 11 4346 10

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:46:23 3 4383 11

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:55:17 12 4453 12

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:55:31 13 4468 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 14:49:33 7 4132 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:46:32 4 4161 2

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 14:49:53 8 4263 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 14:50:26 9 4271 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:47:32 5 4274 5

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:37:11 1 4286 6

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:42:00 2 4299 7

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:48:56 6 4319 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:46:23 3 4383 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:53:04 1 4313 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 14:54:31 2 4346 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:55:17 3 4453 3

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:55:31 4 4468 4
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Race : 3Race

Course Length :  22.0  miles Start 2010/8/11 12:00:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/12 0:00:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:30:09 1 12333 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:48:32 2 12711 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 15:17:48 4 13375 3

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 15:32:06 9 13579 4

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 15:27:17 6 13619 5

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 15:28:38 7 13620 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 15:19:23 5 13626 7

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:36:42 10 13730 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 15:14:39 3 13898 9

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:39:52 11 13931 10

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:40:55 12 13997 11

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 15:28:48 8 14107 12

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 15:56:07 13 14762 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:30:09 1 12333 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:48:32 2 12711 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 15:17:48 4 13375 3

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 15:32:06 9 13579 4

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 15:27:17 6 13619 5

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 15:28:38 7 13620 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 15:19:23 5 13626 7

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 15:14:39 3 13898 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 15:28:48 8 14107 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:36:42 1 13730 1

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:39:52 2 13931 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:40:55 3 13997 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 15:56:07 4 14762 4
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Race : 4Race

Course Length :  6.0  miles Start 2010/8/13 12:00:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/13 14:30:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:18:03 4 5278 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 13:10:34 2 5322 2

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:34 8 5358 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:36 9 5360 4

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:46 10 5371 5

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:24:17 7 5396 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:19:04 5 5403 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:26:31 11 5409 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 13:15:46 3 5410 9

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:20:24 6 5432 10

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 13:08:06 1 5594 11

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:28:25 13 5772 12

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:28:21 12 5805 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:18:03 4 5278 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 13:10:34 2 5322 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:24:17 7 5396 3

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:19:04 5 5403 4

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 13:15:46 3 5410 5

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:20:24 6 5432 6

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 13:08:06 1 5594 7

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:28:25 9 5772 8

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:28:21 8 5805 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:34 1 5358 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:36 2 5360 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:24:46 3 5371 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:26:31 4 5409 4
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Race : 5Race

Course Length :  6.0  miles Start 2010/8/13 13:50:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/13 16:20:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:47:45 2 4356 1

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:44:06 1 4444 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:56:14 3 4479 3

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 15:00:50 7 4535 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:58:23 4 4673 5

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:59:26 6 4691 6

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:05:09 10 4762 7

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 15:03:02 8 4768 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:05:53 11 4808 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 15:07:14 13 4829 10

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:06:24 12 4841 11

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 15:03:45 9 4845 12

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:58:32 5 4893 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:47:45 2 4356 1

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:44:06 1 4444 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:56:14 3 4479 3

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 15:00:50 7 4535 4

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:58:23 4 4673 5

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:59:26 6 4691 6

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 15:03:02 8 4768 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 15:03:45 9 4845 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:58:32 5 4893 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:05:09 1 4762 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:05:53 2 4808 2

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 15:07:14 4 4829 3

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 15:06:24 3 4841 4
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Race : 6Race

Course Length :  6.0  miles Start 2010/8/13 15:25:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/13 17:55:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 16:30:01 7 4162 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 16:20:47 2 4207 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 16:27:27 3 4223 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 16:30:28 8 4274 4

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 16:17:05 1 4278 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 16:33:34 13 4287 6

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:32:40 10 4287 6

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 16:28:40 6 4301 8

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 16:28:11 5 4318 9

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:33:14 11 4323 10

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:33:16 12 4325 11

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 16:31:05 9 4342 12

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 16:27:54 4 4491 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 16:30:01 7 4162 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 16:20:47 2 4207 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 16:27:27 3 4223 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 16:30:28 8 4274 4

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 16:17:05 1 4278 5

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 16:28:40 6 4301 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 16:28:11 5 4318 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 16:31:05 9 4342 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 16:27:54 4 4491 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 16:33:34 4 4287 1

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:32:40 1 4287 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:33:14 2 4323 3

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 16:33:16 3 4325 4
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Race : 7Race

Course Length :  6.4  miles Start 2010/8/14 12:00:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/14 14:30:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 12:52:03 2 3926 1

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 12:48:28 1 3981 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:02:19 6 3990 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:01:16 5 3999 4

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:00:10 4 4068 5

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:07:31 11 4221 6

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:06:46 9 4230 7

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 12:59:29 3 4247 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:03:30 7 4290 9

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:08:50 12 4361 10

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:09:03 13 4375 11

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:06:49 10 4390 12

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:04:27 8 4405 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 12:52:03 2 3926 1

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 12:48:28 1 3981 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 13:02:19 6 3990 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 13:01:16 5 3999 4

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 13:00:10 4 4068 5

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 12:59:29 3 4247 6

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 13:03:30 7 4290 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 13:06:49 9 4390 8

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 13:04:27 8 4405 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 13:07:31 2 4221 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:06:46 1 4230 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:08:50 3 4361 3

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 13:09:03 4 4375 4
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Race : 8Race

Course Length :  6.4  miles Start 2010/8/14 13:30:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/14 16:00:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:22:37 2 3968 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 14:32:53 8 4026 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:29:56 4 4053 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 14:32:39 6 4090 4

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:19:50 1 4093 5

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 14:33:00 9 4139 6

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:31:33 5 4158 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 14:36:31 10 4159 8

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:37:24 11 4270 9

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:29:51 3 4273 10

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:32:52 7 4296 11

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:39:44 12 4418 12

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:42:23 13 4586 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 14:22:37 2 3968 1

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 14:32:53 8 4026 2

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 14:29:56 4 4053 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 14:32:39 6 4090 4

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 14:19:50 1 4093 5

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 14:33:00 9 4139 6

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 14:31:33 5 4158 7

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 14:29:51 3 4273 8

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 14:32:52 7 4296 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 14:36:31 1 4159 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:37:24 2 4270 2

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:39:44 3 4418 3

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 14:42:23 4 4586 4

JAPAN CUP 2010



Race : 9Race

Course Length :  6.4  miles Start 2010/8/15 11:00:00

Class : OVER ALL Time Limit 2010/8/15 13:30:00

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 11:49:29 1 4065 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 12:00:54 3 4118 2

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 11:55:06 2 4156 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 12:04:28 7 4208 4

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 12:05:48 9 4213 5

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:07:10 10 4256 6

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 12:02:26 4 4267 7

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 12:05:20 8 4292 8

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 12:03:42 6 4304 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 12:10:33 12 4411 10

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:10:16 11 4452 11

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 12:03:40 5 4546 12

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:12:39 13 4603 13

Class : A-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED TRANSPAC 52 B&C 1.369 11:49:29 1 4065 1

JPN 4500 KARASU KING 40 2.51 1.127 12:00:54 5 4118 2

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.257 11:55:06 2 4156 3

JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA FIRST 40 2.48 1.088 12:04:28 8 4208 4

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 2.40 1.067 12:05:48 9 4213 5

JPN 5503 GUST COOKSON 12M 2.57 1.139 12:02:26 4 4267 6

JPN 2814 KOUFU FIRST 40 2.48 1.095 12:05:20 7 4292 7

JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41OD 2.50 1.126 12:03:42 6 4304 8

JPN 4202 ESMERALDA SWAN NY/CLUB 42 MOD 1.190 12:03:40 3 4546 9

Class : B-Class

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6360 WAILEA X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:07:10 1 4256 1

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 2.10 1.042 12:10:33 4 4411 2

JPN 3777 JJ X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:10:16 2 4452 3

JPN 6319 NEUEROVE X 35 OD 2.15 1.056 12:12:39 3 4603 4

JAPAN CUP 2010
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